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ASSOCIATION FOR VISUALLYIMPAIRED OF NEW TAIPEI CITY
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| 3All A =3 200 200
2 3AIllA Wi do 7 200 400
3 3 A28 ARG 600 1000
4 44158 ¥ 83 200 1200
5 4 4158 o 200 1400
6 47158 RAE 100 1500
7 4158 £ 35913 100 1600
8 48288 & AP 600 2200
9 5RA6R AR 6600 | 8800
10 5A6A W9 A 200 9000
11 5A068 w® T 200 9200
12 5R 128 JE Mk 2 500 9700
13 5R128 ®wA R 200 9900
14 5A158 kb E 3000 | 12900
15 5A 1568 VR 600 | 13500
16 54188 7 Ak 600 | 14100
17 5A258 WAk A M 600 | 14700
18 6 A998 A R 6600 | 21300
19 64108 K #f 3 200 | 21500
20 64108 wF® 200 | 21700
21 64298 B AR 600 | 22300
22 6 H 308 HEAK 500 | 22800
23 6 A 30 H JE MR 2 500 | 23300
24 6 4308 AR5 R 100 23400
25 TH138 wf % 200 | 23600
26 TRA138 K4 Fr 200 | 23800
A TA16B | EFH 1000 | 24800 e
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ASSOCIATION FOR VISUALLYIMPAIRED OF NEW TAIPEI CITY

28 TH?21 8 JE AR R 2 500 | 25300
29 TH28 8 AR 600 | 25900
30 TRH308 HEIR 500 | 26400
31 7TH3l A8 kK Bl 500 26900
32 8A 138 & 40 ) 200 | 27100
33 8 A 138 ¥ FiE 200 | 27300
34 8A 258 8 MK S 600 | 27900
35 8 A 278 JE Ak B 500 | 28400
36 8 A3 8 LK B 500 28900
37 928 FHER 840 | 29740
38 9448 A= 500 | 30240
39 9488 RS 500 30740
40 94118 37 B 4o A 200 | 30940
41 94118 w1 200 31140
42 98178 5.1 500 | 31640
43 9R 188 A B 33000 | 64640
44 9 A4 28 A AR 600 | 65240
45 94308 HEAK 500 | 65740
46 98308 J& ik B 500 66240
AT | 10413 8 a8 an Iy 200 | 66440
48 10413 8 ®F& 200 | 66640
49 10 A 14 8 F #ah 50 66690
50 10 A 14 B ik 50 66740
bl 10 A4 14 A Ik 50 66790
H2 10 4 14 8 Ikt 50 66840
53 10 A 278 EE S 600 | 67440
54 | 10 A 30\ HEAK Al 500 | 67940
55 11 A6 A JE AR 2 500 | 68440
56 11 A 13 8 HF% 200 68640
57 11 A 138 ¥ @ 200 | 68840
58 11 A 23 8 @ Ak 600 | 69440
59 11 A308 HEAK 500 | 69940
60 11 A 30 B T 458 4 500 | 70440
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ASSOCIATION FOR VISUALLYIMPAIRED OF NEW TAIPEI CITY

61 12828 JE AT B 500 | 70940
62 1298 AR 1600 | 72540
63 | 12RH 11 8 W&o I 200 | 72740
64 12A 118 W% 200 | 72940
65 | 124188 wRE 500 | 73440
66 12 419 8 A 1000 | 74440
67 | 12A22 8 BB R, 200 | 74640
68 | 12A 258 LRI T 600 | 75240
69 | 1243l 8 HEAK 500 | 75740
70 12 A 31 B dri E |BE%] 380 76120
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